Data Sheet
Spectrum Analyzer: 100 kHz to 4 GHz
Power Meter: 10 MHz to 4 GHz
Specification Conditions
JD748B specifications apply under these
conditions:
yy The instrument has been turned on for at
least 15 minutes

6. With the battery pack removed.
15  CellAdvisor JD748B Signal Analyzer Specifications
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Standard CellAdvisor Base Station Analyzer
100 kHz to 4 GHz spectrum analyzer
10 MHz to 4 GHz RF power meter (internal
mode)
JD748B
Options
NOTE: Upgrade options for the JD748B use the designation JD748BU before the respective last
three-digit option number.
2 port transmission measurements1 JD748B001
CW signal generator1 JD748B003
Signal generator hardware JD748B007
Optical hardware2 JD748B008
Standard CellAdvisor Base Station Analyzer
20 MHz demodulation hardware3 JD748B009
GPS receiver and antenna JD748B010
interference analyzer5,6 JD748B011
Channel scanner JD748B012
Bluetooth connectivity4 JD748B013
cdmaOne/cdma2000 Analyzer JD748B020
EV-DO analyzer7 JD748B021
GSM/GPRS/EDGE analyzer JD748B022
WCDMA/HSPA+ analyzer JD748B023
TD-SCDMA analyzer JD748B025
Mobile WiMAX analyzer JD748B026
LTE - FDD analyzer JD748B028
LTE - TDD analyzer JD748B029
LTE Advanced - FDD analyzer8 JD748B030
LTE Advanced - TDD analyzer9 JD748B031
cdmaOne/cdma2000 OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B040
EV-DO OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B041
GSM/GPRS/EDGE OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B042
WCDMA/HSPA+ OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B043
TD-SCDMA OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B045
Mobile WiMAX OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B046
LTE - FDD OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B048
LTE - TDD OTA analyzer6,10 JD748B049
RFoCPRI 614 Mbps and 1.2 Gbps interference
analyzer11
JD748B060
RFoCPRI 2.4 Gbps interference analyzer11 JD748B061
RFoCPRI 3.1 Gbps interference analyzer11 JD748B062
RFoCPRI 4.9 Gbps interference analyzer11 JD748B063
RFoCPRI 6.1 Gbps interference analyzer11 JD748B064
RFoCPRI 9.8 Gbps interference analyzer11 JD748B065
Standard Accessories (can be purchased separately)
AC/DC power adapter12 G700550326
Cross LAN cable (1.5 m)12 G710550335
USB A to B cable (1.8 m)12 GC73050515